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Certificate Course in Modern Pharmacologﬁm‘tﬂr:_ b2 { 0'5{ NgT

A.Y. 2024-25 BATCH
TIME TABLE ASSIGNMENTS.
W.E.F. 10/03/2025 - 02/04/2025

Sr.No. Days Date Topic Assigned Name of the Teacher
T do Monday 10/03/25 | Pharmacotherapy of Hypertension 1 Dr. Punam Gosavi
2 Tuesday 11/03/25 | Pharmacotherapy of Hypertension 2 Dr. Punam Gosavi
ih <5 Wednesday | 12/03/25 | Pharmacotherapy of Angina 1 Dr. Avinash Turankar
| 4. Monday 17/03/25 | Pharmacotherapy of Angina 2, Dr. Kavita Jaiswal
| Pharmacotherapy of Myocardial
|] Infarction
- Tuesday 18/03/25 | Pharmacotherapy of heart failure Dr. Bhushan Dudhe
6. Wednesday | 19/03/25 | Pharmacology of Diuretics Dr. Mrunalini Kalikar
[
E Monday 24/03/25 | Pharmacology of coagulants and Dr. Chetna Shamkuwar
anticoagulants
8. Tuesday 25/03/25 | Pharmacology of antiplatelets, Dr. Sukant Pandit
thrombolytics and antifibrinolytics
9, Wednesday | 26/03/25 | Pharmacology of Drugs for dyslipidemia | Dr. Dharti Lokhande
10. | Tuesday 1/04/25 | Pharmacotherapy of Anemias Dr. Neha Meshram
T Wednesday | 02/04/25 | Pharmacology of Drugs for bronchial Dr. Ambika Mamde
asthma
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